

PHILLY MACCABI

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Your support fuels more than just competition - it builds community.



Philly **Philly**

phillyjcc.com45 Haverford RdWynnewood, PA

2025



BECOME A SPONSOR

Learn more about registering your Jewish teen for try-outs for the 2025 JCC Maccabi Games® Team Philadelphia online:

VISIT US ONLINE phillyjcc.com/jccmaccabi

Becoming a sponsor of the Philadelphia JCC Maccabi experience grants exclusive perks, like your logo on a jersey, recognition in person at the JCC, and tickets to our fourth annual Philadelphia JCC Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony.

Your sponsorship contribution makes the Philadelphia JCC Maccabi program a reality. Your support is helping teens achieve their dreams.



\$10,000+

Maccabi Sponsor

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Fill out form on back of page, or visit us online: weblink.donorperfect.com/2025Maccabi



- Company logo/family name as sole sponsor on either entire delegation backpacks or jackets
- Company logo/family name on top of delegation t-shirts
- Company/family listed on a banner in the JCC gym
- Company/family listed on the JCC website with a link to your company website Company/family listed as sponsor of March 2, 2025, JCC Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony + table (8 tickets) to event.
- Full-page ad on the inside cover or back cover of the Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony program
- Acknowledgement in all Games-related press releases and marketing tools

\$180 Message to Athlete Send a message to be included in the March 2,

2025 Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony program book. Message must be 280 characters or less.

\$5,000+ Large Team Jersey Sponsor

- Company logo/family name as a jersey sponsor of (pick one): ice hockey, or girls or boys basketball and soccer
- Company logo/family name on top of delegation t-shirts
- Company/family listed on a banner in JCC gym
- Company/family listed on the JCC website with a link to your company website Company/family listed as sponsor of March 2, 2025, JCC Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony + 6 tickets to event
- Full-page ad in the Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony program
- Acknowledgement in all Games-related press releases and marketing tools

\$500+ Silver Sponsor

- Company/family listed on a banner in the Kaiserman gym
- Company/family listed on the Kaiserman JCC website with a link to your company website Company/family listed as sponsor of March 2, 2025, JCC Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony + 1 tickets to event
- Quarter-page ad in the Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony program
- Acknowledgement in all Games-related press releases and marketing tools

\$2,500+ Small Team Jersey Sponsor

- Company logo/family name as a jersey sponsor of (pick one): dance, golf, swimming, table tennis, or tennis
- Company logo/family name on delegation t-shirts
- Company/family listed on a banner in the gym
- Company/family listed on the JCC website with a link to your company website Company/family listed as sponsor of March 2, 2025, JCC Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony + 4 tickets to event
- Full-page ad in the Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony program
- Acknowledgement in all Games-related press releases and marketing tools



\$1,000+ Gold Sponsor

- Company/family listed on a banner in the JCC gym
- Company/family listed on the JCC website with a link to your company website Company/family listed as sponsor of March 2, 2025, JCC Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony + 2 tickets to event
- Half-page ad in the Maccabi Hall of Fame ceremony program
- Acknowledgement in all Games-related press releases and marketing tools.



Hall of Fame Ceremony: February 19, 2025 Uniforms and Delegation Gear: April 1, 2025

COUNT ME IN!

I would like to support the Kaiserman JCC and Team Philadelphia

Please donate online (weblink.donorperfect.com/2025Maccabi) or return the completed form to Michael Berton, Development Manager, at the Kaiserman JCC. Please send through the mail, or by email: 45 Haverford Road, Wynnewood, PA 19096, or, email: mberton@phillyjcc.com.

SELECT SPONSORSHIP LEVEL(S)	BILLING DETAILS
☐ Maccabi Sponsor \$10,000+ ☐ Large Team Jersey Sponsor \$5,000+	Payment in full is requested with this form. Sponsorships or donations not paid when form is submitted will be invoiced.
☐ Small Team Jersey Sponsor \$2,500+ ☐ Gold Sponsor \$1,000+ ☐ Silver Sponsor \$500+	Check Enclosed Payable to: Kaiserman Jewish Community Center
Message to Athlete \$180 Other Amount: \$	Pay by credit card: VISA MERICAN DISCOVER
Confirm total amount: \$	Card Number:Exp. Date:
SPONSORSHIP DETAILS	Security Code:
Sponsor listed as:	Name on Card: Billing Address:
Contact Name:	Billing Email:
	Signature:
Contact Phone:	Date:
Contact Email:	To complete form online:
Signature:	weblink.donorperfect.com/2025Maccabi

Questions?

Date:

Michael Berton, Development Manager mberton@phillyjcc.com (610) 896-7770 x128